L20000306093

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	dv.

۰,



09/21/22--01001--001 **25.00

RECEIVED

2022 SEP 22 AM 8: 59

SECRE VARY OF TALLAHASSE

١

ہ 1

١

CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, S (850) 224-8870 • 1-80	uite I + Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
A.R.M. ENTERPRI			
	<u> </u>		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File
			Poreign Corp. File
			E.c. File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
		······	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
	·		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	00/00/00		UCC 1 or 3 File
	$-\frac{09/22/22}{2}$		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier



2022 SEP 22 PH 2: 36

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

1.04

September 21, 2022

1

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: A.R.M. ENTERPRISES 3, LLC Ref. Number: L20000306093

We have received your document for A.R.M. ENTERPRISES 3, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed on the Articles of Amendment does not match the document number.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 722A00021042

T1 1 00014

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ΤO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2022 SEP 22 AM 8: 59 SECRETARY OF SIMP TALLAHASSEE, FL (Nnme of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) and assigned

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Florida document number _____

ARM ENTERPRISES 3, LLC

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 09/28/2020

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

1631 SW 7 Street

Miami, FL 33135

1631 SW 7 Street

Miami, FL 33135

B. If amending the registered agent aud/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Giovanni Bertolotti			
New Registered Office Address:	1631 SW 7 Street			
	Enter Florida street address			
	Mianú	Florida 33135		
	City	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

•

•

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Manuel Diaz, jr.	11301 S. Dixie Highway	[]Add
		Miami, FL 33256	
			Change
AMBR	Giovanni Bertolotti	1631 SW 7 Street	🖬 Add
		Miami, FL 33155	🗆 Remove
			🖸 Change
			🗆 Add
		·	CRemove
			□Change
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			[]Add
			[]Remove
			□ Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			🗆 Remove
			Change

.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

+

_						<u></u>				<u> </u>
							<u> </u>			
										-
				<u>_</u>			<u> </u>			
· <u> </u>								. <u> </u>		
										~
				·•					1. 	2022 SEP
		····-						 		
								ר ד ס		22
										AH
									19	2 29
•										
						n	· <u> </u>			<u> </u>
•			·			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		- · ·		_
								<u>_</u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
e: If th	date, if other redate is listed, he date inserte s effective dat	d in this bloc	k does not m	t cannot be prio neet the applie tate's records	capic statutor	ig or more tha y filing requ	(opti n 90 days after firements, thi	onal) filing.) Purs s date will r	uant to 10t be	605.02 listed

August 5	2022	
	Signature of almember or authorized representative of a member	
Manuel Diaz, Jr.		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00